KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE

RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

M CLASSIC CARS LTD
KIGALI RWANDA

KIGALI RWANDA

SAME AS ABOVE

GRAND DAHLIA

DAR ES SALAAM

JTFAS426600012135
SB1KS56E90E056982
JTMBH31V705022402
NMTKZ3BX00R169523
JTFAS426500008920
JTMWRREV50D021881
JTMWRREV50D013859
JTMBE31V60D080919
SB1KS56E50E054419
JTMBE31Vv40D095032
JTEHH20V206131197
JTEGH22B200010431
JTMBE31V70D005520
SB1KS56E70E034849

ANTWERP

DAR ES SALAAM

1 USED TOYOTA HILUX
1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
1 USED TOYOTA CHR

1 USED TOYOTA HILUX
1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
1 USED TOYOTA AURIS
1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4

1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS VERSO

1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4
1 USED TOYOTA AURIS

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

[=] =it [m]

BEANRTZDAR0149800000274805

1740.00 Kg
1430.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1500.00 Kg
1740.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1430.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1150.00 Kg
1430.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2022-12-23
KARIM EXPORT S.A

12.08 m3

9.94 m3
10.47 m3

9.99 m3
12.08 m3
10.47 m3
10.47 m3
10.47 m3

9.94 m3
10.47 m3
10.47 m3

9.90 m3
10.47 m3
10.19 m3
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